Table 8 Distribution of Samples and Responding Es

March - April 2009

tablishments by Major Industry Group: PPS

Number |
of |-------
Sector Samples| No.o
(2009) | Est
ml (n
Manufacturing 315 3
Food nanuf acturing
Bever ages
Tobacco products
Textil es

Footwear and weari ng appare
Leat her products

Wbod and wood products
Paper and paper products
Publ i shing and printing

Pet r ol eum products

Chem cal products

Rubber and pl astic products
Non-metal lic mineral products
Basic netal s

Fabricated netal products
Machi nery except electrica
El ectrical machinery
Transport equi pment
Furniture and fixtures

M scel | aneous manuf act ures

73
10

13
11

10
10

35
10
15
22

16
27
12

18

March | April | Apri
(Revised) | (Preliminary) | (Revis
| |
f Responding No.of Responding | No.of Re
ablishments Establishments | Establi
Y | Percent| (n") | Percent | (n"
05 96.8 290 92.1 299
72 98.6 67 91.8
8 80.0 7 70.0
4 100.0 4 100.0
12 92.3 12 92.3
11 100.0 10 90.9
5 83.3 5 83.3
9 90.0 9 90.0
10 100.0 10 100.0
4 100.0 4 100.0
3 100.0 3 100.0
34 97.1 31 88.6
10 100.0 10 100.0
15 100.0 15 100.0
21 95.5 20 90.9
8 100.0 8 100.0
16 100.0 15 93.8
26 96. 3 25 92.6
12 100.0 12 100.0
8 100.0 7 87.5
17 94. 4 16 88.9

sponding
shments
| Percent
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Sour ce: Producer Price Survey (PPS)
Industry Statistics Division

Industry and Trade Statistics Department

National Statistics Office
Republic of the Philippines



